= RARRRRBRIEIC X DB ONT

[Ek1—1]

- 5,0005 M | 7,0005 M | 8 0005H - FEVECR AL
ST Ver. Ver. Ver. LfEHver. HKVer.

FITEE) 7.00 7. 20 7. 30 7. 30 7. 40 7.48

3 B PEH| 13.0 10. 00 10. 00 10. 00 10. 00 0.00

U ] 18, 500 20, 000 21, 000 21, 000 22, 000 45,190

S 7, 000 5, 000 5, 000 5, 000 5, 000 0

* Y E| 2.10 2.30 2.30 2. 40 2. 40 2.70

1% SEEE 9, 000 10, 500 10, 500 10, 500 10, 500 15, 789

i ] 1.50 1. 80 1.90 1.90 2. 00 2.34

i SR 10, 500 11, 000 11, 000 11, 000 11, 000 16, 996

T — A B (4F) EEE (8)
5,0005MH 17,0005 8,000H5H &MV mrempni | | 5, 000 i R YERRBL
Fﬁﬁ’%‘ %\:E%ﬁ )\%( ﬁ‘ﬁ (A) » , » B er. \-R B » EIIJ 7, OOOEFq 8, OOOEFq IEIIJVGI‘. %Ver. (F—
Ver. (B) Ver. (C) Ver. (D) (E) =Ver. (F) | |Ver. (B-A) Ver. (C-A) Ver. (D-A) (E-A) 0

0 1 13, 400 13, 900 14, 200 14, 200 14, 500 23, 200 500 800 800 1,100 9, 800
0 2 24,900 26, 400 27, 000 27, 000 27, 600 46, 600 1, 500 2,100 2,100 2, 700 21, 700
0 3 33, 100 35, 500 36, 400 36, 400 37, 300 64, 900 2, 400 3, 300 3, 300 4, 200 31, 800
0 4 41, 400 44, 700 45, 900 45, 900 47,100 83, 200 3, 300 4, 500 4, 500 5, 700 41, 800
0 50, 000 1 19, 900 18, 900 19, 200 19, 200 19, 500 23, 200 A 1,000 A 700 A 700 A 400 3, 300
0 50, 000 2 31, 400 31, 400 32, 000 32, 000 32, 600 46, 600 0 600 600 1, 200 15, 200
0 50, 000 3 39, 600 40, 500 41, 400 41, 400 42, 300 64, 900 900 1, 800 1, 800 2, 700 25, 300
0 50, 000 4 47,900 49, 700 50, 900 50, 900 52, 100 83, 200 1, 800 3, 000 3, 000 4, 200 35, 300
0 100, 000 1 26, 400 23,900 24, 200 24, 200 24, 500 23, 200 A 2500 A 2,200 A 2200 A 1,900 A 3,200
0 100, 000 2 37, 900 36, 400 37, 000 37, 000 37, 600 46, 600 A 1,500 A 900 A 900 A 300 8, 700
0 100, 000 3 46, 100 45, 500 46, 400 46, 400 47,300 64, 900 A 600 300 300 1, 200 18, 800
0 100, 000 4 54, 400 54, 700 55, 900 55, 900 57,100 83, 200 300 1, 500 1, 500 2, 700 28, 800
0 150, 000 1 32, 900 28, 900 29, 200 29, 200 29, 500 23, 200 A 4,000 A 3,700 A 3,700 A 3,400 A 9,700
0 150, 000 2 44, 400 41, 400 42, 000 42, 000 42, 600 46, 600 A 3,000 A 2,400 A 2,400 A 1,800 2, 200
0 150, 000 3 52, 600 50, 500 51, 400 51, 400 52, 300 64, 900 A 2,100 A 1,200 A 1,200 A 300 12, 300
0 150, 000 4 60, 900 59, 700 60, 900 60, 900 62, 100 83, 200 A 1,200 0 0 1, 200 22, 300
1, 000, 000 1 115, 900 122, 100 124, 500 125, 100 127, 400 161, 700 6, 200 8, 600 9, 200 11, 500 45, 800
1, 000, 000 2 112, 400 119, 600 122, 000 122, 600 124, 900 161, 700 7, 200 9, 600 10, 200 12, 500 49, 300
1, 000, 000 3 126, 100 134, 800 137, 700 138, 400 141, 200 192, 200 8, 700 11, 600 12, 300 15, 100 66, 100
1, 000, 000 4 139, 900 150, 100 153, 500 154, 100 157, 400 222, 600 10, 200 13, 600 14, 200 17, 500 82, 700
1, 000, 000 50, 000 1 122, 400 127, 100 129, 500 130, 100 132, 400 161, 700 4, 700 7,100 7,700 10, 000 39, 300
1, 000, 000 50, 000 2 118, 900 124, 600 127, 000 127, 600 129, 900 161, 700 5, 700 8, 100 8, 700 11, 000 42, 800
1, 000, 000 50, 000 3 132, 600 139, 800 142, 700 143, 400 146, 200 192, 200 7, 200 10, 100 10, 800 13, 600 59, 600
1, 000, 000 50, 000 4 146, 400 155, 100 158, 500 159, 100 162, 400 222, 600 8, 700 12, 100 12, 700 16, 000 76, 200
1, 000, 000 100, 000 1 128, 900 132, 100 134, 500 135, 100 137, 400 161, 700 3, 200 5, 600 6, 200 8, 500 32, 800
1, 000, 000 100, 000 2 125, 400 129, 600 132, 000 132, 600 134, 900 161, 700 4, 200 6, 600 7, 200 9, 500 36, 300
1, 000, 000 100, 000 3 139, 100 144, 800 147, 700 148, 400 151, 200 192, 200 5, 700 8, 600 9, 300 12, 100 53, 100
1, 000, 000 100, 000 4 152, 900 160, 100 163, 500 164, 100 167, 400 222,600 7, 200 10, 600 11, 200 14, 500 69, 700
1, 000, 000 150, 000 1 135, 400 137, 100 139, 500 140, 100 142, 400 161, 700 1, 700 4,100 4, 700 7, 000 26, 300
1, 000, 000 150, 000 2 131, 900 134, 600 137, 000 137, 600 139, 900 161, 700 2, 700 5,100 5, 700 8, 000 29, 800
1, 000, 000 150, 000 3 145, 600 149, 800 152, 700 153, 400 156, 200 192, 200 4, 200 7,100 7, 800 10, 600 46, 600
1, 000, 000 150, 000 4 159, 400 165, 100 168, 500 169, 100 172, 400 222, 600 5, 700 9,100 9, 700 13, 000 63, 200
2, 000, 000 1 221, 900 235, 100 239, 500 241, 100 245, 400 286, 900 13, 200 17, 600 19, 200 23, 500 65, 000
2, 000, 000 2 259, 900 276, 600 282, 000 283, 600 288, 900 364, 800 16, 700 22,100 23, 700 29, 000 104, 900
2, 000, 000 3 287, 400 307, 100 313, 500 315, 100 321, 400 425, 800 19, 700 26, 100 27, 700 34, 000 138, 400
2, 000, 000 4 245, 900 263, 100 268, 500 270, 100 275, 400 347, 800 17, 200 22, 600 24, 200 29, 500 101, 900
2, 000, 000 50, 000 1 228, 400 240, 100 244, 500 246, 100 250, 400 286, 900 11, 700 16, 100 17, 700 22, 000 58, 500
2, 000, 000 50, 000 2 266, 400 281, 600 287, 000 288, 600 293, 900 364, 800 15, 200 20, 600 22, 200 27, 500 98, 400
2, 000, 000 50, 000 3 293, 900 312, 100 318, 500 320, 100 326, 400 425, 800 18, 200 24, 600 26, 200 32, 500 131, 900
2, 000, 000 50, 000 4 252, 400 268, 100 273, 500 275, 100 280, 400 347, 800 15, 700 21, 100 22, 700 28, 000 95, 400
2, 000, 000 100, 000 1 234, 900 245,100 249, 500 251, 100 255, 400 286, 900 10, 200 14, 600 16, 200 20, 500 52, 000
2, 000, 000 100, 000 2 272,900 286, 600 292, 000 293, 600 298, 900 364, 800 13, 700 19, 100 20, 700 26, 000 91, 900
2, 000, 000 100, 000 3 300, 400 317, 100 323, 500 325, 100 331, 400 425, 800 16, 700 23, 100 24, 700 31, 000 125, 400
2, 000, 000 100, 000 4 258, 900 273,100 278, 500 280, 100 285, 400 347, 800 14, 200 19, 600 21, 200 26, 500 88, 900
2, 000, 000 150, 000 1 241, 400 250, 100 254, 500 256, 100 260, 400 286, 900 8, 700 13, 100 14, 700 19, 000 45, 500
2, 000, 000 150, 000 2 279, 400 291, 600 297, 000 298, 600 303, 900 364, 800 12, 200 17, 600 19, 200 24, 500 85, 400
2, 000, 000 150, 000 3 306, 900 322, 100 328, 500 330, 100 336, 400 425, 800 15, 200 21, 600 23, 200 29, 500 118, 900
2, 000, 000 150, 000 4 265, 400 278, 100 283, 500 285, 100 290, 400 347, 800 12, 700 18, 100 19, 700 25, 000 82, 400
3, 000, 000 1 327, 900 348, 100 354, 500 357, 100 363, 400 412, 100 20, 200 26, 600 29, 200 35, 500 84, 200
3, 000, 000 2 365, 900 389, 600 397, 000 399, 600 406, 900 490, 000 23, 700 31, 100 33, 700 41, 000 124, 100
3, 000, 000 3 393, 400 420, 100 428, 500 431, 100 439, 400 551, 000 26, 700 35, 100 37, 700 46, 000 157, 600
3, 000, 000 4 420, 900 450, 600 460, 000 462, 600 471, 900 612, 000 29, 700 39, 100 41,700 51, 000 191, 100
3, 000, 000 50, 000 1 334, 400 353, 100 359, 500 362, 100 368, 400 412, 100 18, 700 25, 100 27, 700 34, 000 77, 700
3, 000, 000 50, 000 2 372, 400 394, 600 402, 000 404, 600 411, 900 490, 000 22, 200 29, 600 32, 200 39, 500 117, 600
3, 000, 000 50, 000 3 399, 900 425,100 433, 500 436, 100 444, 400 551, 000 25, 200 33, 600 36, 200 44, 500 151, 100
3, 000, 000 50, 000 4 427, 400 455, 600 465, 000 467, 600 476, 900 612, 000 28, 200 37, 600 40, 200 49, 500 184, 600
3, 000, 000 100, 000 1 340, 900 358, 100 364, 500 367, 100 373, 400 412, 100 17, 200 23, 600 26, 200 32, 500 71, 200
3, 000, 000 100, 000 2 378, 900 399, 600 407, 000 409, 600 416, 900 490, 000 20, 700 28, 100 30, 700 38, 000 111, 100
3, 000, 000 100, 000 3 406, 400 430, 100 438, 500 441, 100 449, 400 551, 000 23, 700 32, 100 34, 700 43,000 144, 600
3, 000, 000 100, 000 4 433,900 460, 600 470, 000 472, 600 481, 900 612, 000 26, 700 36, 100 38, 700 48, 000 178, 100
3, 000, 000 150, 000 1 347, 400 363, 100 369, 500 372, 100 378, 400 412, 100 15, 700 22,100 24,700 31, 000 64, 700
3, 000, 000 150, 000 2 385, 400 404, 600 412, 000 414, 600 421, 900 490, 000 19, 200 26, 600 29, 200 36, 500 104, 600
3, 000, 000 150, 000 3 412, 900 435,100 443, 500 446, 100 454, 400 551, 000 22, 200 30, 600 33, 200 41, 500 138, 100
3, 000, 000 150, 000 4 440, 400 465, 600 475, 000 477, 600 486, 900 612, 000 25, 200 34, 600 37, 200 46, 500 171, 600
4, 000, 000 1 433, 900 461, 100 469, 500 473,100 481, 400 537, 300 27, 200 35, 600 39, 200 47, 500 103, 400
4, 000, 000 2 471, 900 502, 600 512, 000 515, 600 524, 900 615, 200 30, 700 40, 100 43,700 53, 000 143, 300
4,000, 000 3 499, 400 533, 100 543, 500 547, 100 557, 400 676, 200 33, 700 44, 100 47,700 58, 000 176, 800
4,000, 000 4 526, 900 563, 600 575, 000 578, 600 589, 900 737, 200 36, 700 48, 100 51, 700 63, 000 210, 300
4, 000, 000 50, 000 1 440, 400 466, 100 474, 500 478,100 486, 400 537, 300 25, 700 34, 100 37, 700 46, 000 96, 900
4, 000, 000 50, 000 2 478, 400 507, 600 517, 000 520, 600 529, 900 615, 200 29, 200 38, 600 42, 200 51, 500 136, 800
4, 000, 000 50, 000 3 505, 900 538, 100 548, 500 552, 100 562, 400 676, 200 32, 200 42, 600 46, 200 56, 500 170, 300
4, 000, 000 50, 000 4 533, 400 568, 600 580, 000 583, 600 594, 900 737, 200 35, 200 46, 600 50, 200 61, 500 203, 800
4,000, 000 100, 000 1 446, 900 471, 100 479, 500 483, 100 491, 400 537, 300 24, 200 32, 600 36, 200 44, 500 90, 400
4,000, 000 100, 000 2 484, 900 512, 600 522, 000 525, 600 534, 900 615, 200 27, 700 37, 100 40, 700 50, 000 130, 300
4, 000, 000 100, 000 3 512, 400 543, 100 553, 500 557, 100 567, 400 676, 200 30, 700 41, 100 44, 700 55, 000 163, 800
4, 000, 000 100, 000 4 539, 900 573, 600 585, 000 588, 600 599, 900 737, 200 33, 700 45,100 48, 700 60, 000 197, 300
4, 000, 000 150, 000 1 453, 400 476, 100 484, 500 488, 100 496, 400 537, 300 22, 700 31, 100 34, 700 43,000 83, 900
4, 000, 000 150, 000 2 491, 400 517, 600 527, 000 530, 600 539, 900 615, 200 26, 200 35, 600 39, 200 48, 500 123, 800
4, 000, 000 150, 000 3 518, 900 548, 100 558, 500 562, 100 572, 400 676, 200 29, 200 39, 600 43, 200 53, 500 157, 300
4,000, 000 150, 000 4 546, 400 578, 600 590, 000 593, 600 604, 900 737, 200 32, 200 43, 600 47, 200 58, 500 190, 800
5, 000, 000 1 539, 900 574, 100 584, 500 589, 100 599, 400 662, 500 34, 200 44, 600 49, 200 59, 500 122, 600
5, 000, 000 2 577, 900 615, 600 627, 000 631, 600 642, 900 740, 400 37, 700 49, 100 53, 700 65, 000 162, 500
5, 000, 000 3 605, 400 646, 100 658, 500 663, 100 675, 400 801, 400 40, 700 53, 100 57, 700 70, 000 196, 000
5, 000, 000 4 632, 900 676, 600 690, 000 694, 600 707, 900 862, 400 43,700 57,100 61, 700 75, 000 229, 500
5, 000, 000 50, 000 1 546, 400 579, 100 589, 500 594, 100 604, 400 662, 500 32, 700 43,100 47,700 58, 000 116, 100
5, 000, 000 50, 000 2 584, 400 620, 600 632, 000 636, 600 647, 900 740, 400 36, 200 47, 600 52, 200 63, 500 156, 000
5, 000, 000 50, 000 3 611, 900 651, 100 663, 500 668, 100 680, 400 801, 400 39, 200 51, 600 56, 200 68, 500 189, 500
5, 000, 000 50, 000 4 639, 400 681, 600 695, 000 699, 600 712, 900 862, 400 42, 200 55, 600 60, 200 73, 500 223, 000
5, 000, 000 100, 000 1 552, 900 584, 100 594, 500 599, 100 609, 400 662, 500 31, 200 41, 600 46, 200 56, 500 109, 600
5, 000, 000 100, 000 2 590, 900 625, 600 637, 000 641, 600 652, 900 740, 400 34, 700 46,100 50, 700 62, 000 149, 500
5, 000, 000 100, 000 3 618, 400 656, 100 668, 500 673, 100 685, 400 801, 400 37, 700 50, 100 54, 700 67, 000 183, 000
5, 000, 000 100, 000 4 645, 900 686, 600 700, 000 704, 600 717, 900 862, 400 40, 700 54, 100 58, 700 72, 000 216, 500
5, 000, 000 150, 000 1 559, 400 589, 100 599, 500 604, 100 614, 400 662, 500 29, 700 40, 100 44, 700 55, 000 103, 100
5, 000, 000 150, 000 2 597, 400 630, 600 642, 000 646, 600 657, 900 740, 400 33, 200 44, 600 49, 200 60, 500 143, 000
5, 000, 000 150, 000 3 624, 900 661, 100 673, 500 678, 100 690, 400 801, 400 36, 200 48, 600 53, 200 65, 500 176, 500
5, 000, 000 150, 000 4 652, 400 691, 600 705, 000 709, 600 722, 900 862, 400 39, 200 52, 600 57, 200 70, 500 210, 000




